
LOT 95
LOFTON OAKS @ YULEE HOME
PARKS #1 PB 5/323-325

MORRIS JUSTIN R & ALEXIS M
85134 SAINT THOMAS ST
YULEE, FL 32097

38-2N-27-1270-0095-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4046.00

05/10/2022 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

169,680
14,806
50,000

234,486
93,448

141,038
HX HB 50,000

91,038
234,486

0

188,904

2253/1766 2/07/2019 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCDUFFIE BARBARA C &

MORRIS JUSTIN R & A

1960/1974 2/03/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCDUFFIE BARBARA C

MCDUFFIE BARBARA C 
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17009555 REPAIR/RRF 7,000 10/27/2017

9502300 NEW CONSTR 44,000 10/01/1995

2020HX Base Yr

85134 ST THOMAS ST, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,249 138.1710 157.51 196,730 1995 1995 0 0 0 13.75 86.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1002

BAS 1,002 100 1,002 136,124

FGR 437 55 240 32,604

FOP 24 30 7 951

1,463 1,249 169,680

BAS=[YR=1995] W23 N3 W8 S3 W14 S8 FGR=[YR=1995] S23 E19 N6
FOP=[YR=1995] E6 N4 W6 S4$ N17 W19$ E19 S13 E6 S13 E10 S2 E10
N36$.
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1995

23

19

6

17
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1995

6

4

6

4

1 0858 SCULP CONC 0 100 0 0 1,043.00 SF 15.60 15.60 100 1995 1995 3 91 14,806

14,806

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


